



THE UNIVERSITY OF THE WEST INDIES

ST AUGUSTINE, TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO SPORTS PHYSICAL EDUCATION CENTRE (SPEC)

Phone: (868) 662-2002 - Extension 83555, 83571, 82012, 82015, 83018 Fax: 645-9239

Activities Fee 2016/2017

Recreational Activities

AQUA		
	PER SESSION FEE	MONTHLY FEE
Staff/Alumni	\$20.00	\$375.00
Wellness Programme /	\$15.00	\$275.00
Retirees		
Non-staff	\$25.00	\$475.00
Students	FREE	FREE

ZUMBA		
	PER SESSION FEE	MONTHLY FEE
Staff/Alumni	\$25.00	\$90.00
Wellness Programme/	\$15.00	\$50.00
Retirees		
Non-staff	\$30.00	\$110.00
Students	FREE	FREE

STRETCH AND RELAXATION		
	PER SESSION FEE	MONTHLY FEE
Staff/Alumni	\$25.00	\$90.00
Wellness Programme/	\$15.00	\$50.00
Retirees		
Non-staff	\$30.00	\$110.00
Students	FREE	FREE

AEROBICS		
	PER SESSION FEE	MONTHLY FEE
Staff/Alumni	\$20.00	\$75.00
Wellness Programme/	\$15.00	\$50.00
Retirees		
Non-staff	\$25.00	\$90.00
Students	FREE	FREE

BALLROOM DANCING		
	PER SESSION FEE	MONTHLY FEE
Staff/Alumni	\$30.00	\$100.00
Wellness Programme/	\$15.00	\$50.00
Retirees		
Non-staff	\$40.00	\$135.00
Students	FREE	FREE

LEARN TO SWIM	
	PER SEMESTER FEE
Staff/Alumni	\$250.00
Students	\$250.00
Wellness Programme/	\$250.00
Retirees	
Non-staff	\$300.00

MASSAGES	
	PER APPOINTMENT FEE
Staff/Alumni	\$200.00
Students	\$200.00
Wellness Programme/	\$200.00
Retirees	
Non-staff	\$300.00